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The Sizes of Views When Density =1%, Degree of Skew = 0, and Sample Fraction = 10%

’PSE’
’SF’

’actual’
’cardenas’

2 ��£U®±�¢�~ÚUË l�¾`^`_sv
c²^`i�¾ÆÅ�¾¢SÇ^`uDi4cen¢^`�Dced¾`_sÃ¢i�¾ÈZ ¡ ^�uTiÉÅ�_WikjÊ¾ÆjÊuDi�a ¨ i�aD¾`_W^��ÌËV²ÍÆÎ ¨ i�r�Y�i�i(Z ¡ ¾`hLikjÏËC©�ÎTcea ¨ ¾�cev}\*dWi¡ Y�cen¢^`_sZLa�ËÐV�©�Í

0

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16

N
um

be
r 

of
 tu

pl
es

 in
 th

e 
vi

ew

View number #

The Sizes of Views When Density =1%, Degree of Skew = 1, and Sample Fraction = 10%
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